Available Retail Units Listing
Offaly, Quarter 3, 2019

Size Size Contact

Link Area Sqft Csgm Agent number Sale/Let Price Town
Patrick's Court, Patrick Property Partners - 057-
Street, Tullamore, Co. Offaly Tullamore 450 42 Richard Cleary 9321522 To Let €150 / week Tullamore
The Mall, William Street, Property Partners - 057-
Tullamore, Co. Offaly Tullamore 280 26 Richard Cleary 9321522 To Let €200 / week Tullamore

057-
Main Street, Clara, Co. Offaly Clara 742 69 Rea Heffernan 9324622 To Let €150 / week Clara
20 Main Street, Birr, Co. 090-
Offaly Birr 624 58 Power Property 6489000 To Let Rent Negotiable Birr
Tullamore Retail Park, 01-
Tullamore, Co. Offaly Tullamore 4,381 407 CBRE 6185733 To Let Rent Negotiable Tullamore
Residentail / Retail at
Gormans Stores, Killeigh 057- Price on
Village, Killeigh, Co. Offaly Killeigh 800 74 Mollin Estates 9351251 For Sale Application Killeigh

Crinkle Superstore,
Residence & Site at Crinkle, 057-
Birr, Co. Offaly Birr 1,800 167 Mollin Estates 9351251 For Sale €125,000 Birr



https://www.daft.ie/5402235
https://www.daft.ie/5402235
https://www.daft.ie/5334868
https://www.daft.ie/5334868
https://www.daft.ie/5678643
https://www.daft.ie/5256622
https://www.daft.ie/5256622
https://www.daft.ie/5275249
https://www.daft.ie/5275249
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/residentail-retail-at-gormans-stores-killeigh-village-killeigh-offaly-702016/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/residentail-retail-at-gormans-stores-killeigh-village-killeigh-offaly-702016/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/residentail-retail-at-gormans-stores-killeigh-village-killeigh-offaly-702016/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/crinkle-superstore-residence-site-at-crinkle-birr-offaly-532061/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/crinkle-superstore-residence-site-at-crinkle-birr-offaly-532061/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/crinkle-superstore-residence-site-at-crinkle-birr-offaly-532061/

The Village Shop,
Mountbolus, Kilcormac, Co.

Offaly

SHOP/FILLING STATION &
RESIDENCE, Pollagh, Co.
Offaly, R35 V6V6

William Street (former ESB
Retail Store), Tullamore, Co.

Offaly

Main Street, Ferbane, Co.
Offaly

JKL St, Edenderry, Co. Offaly

2 St. Francis St., Edenderry,
Co. Offaly

Store Street, Tullamore, Co.

Offaly

William Street, Tullamore,
Co. Offaly

68 JKL Street (Main Street) ,

Edenderry, Co. Offaly

Main Street, Kilcormac, Co.
Offaly

Kilcormac

Pollagh

Tullamore

Ferbane

Edenderry

Edenderry

Tullamore

Tullamore

Edenderry

Kilcormac

940

2455

3,600

861

500

900

829

2,260

165

2,583
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Mollin Estates

Mollin Estates

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

DNG Glen Corcoran

Rea Heffernan

John Coyne Estates

Kinahan Auctioneers

Sean Joyce Auctioneer

Eugene Byrne & Sons

Purcell Auctioneers

057-
9351251

057-
9351251

057-

9321522

057-
9125580

057-
9324622

044-
9362500

057-
9320506

057-
9329442

046-
9731545

057-
9120270

To Let

For Sale

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

For Sale

To Let

For Sale

Rent Negotiable

€220,000

€40,000/year

€300 / week

€600 / month

€650 / month

Rent Negotiable

Price on
Application

€475 / month

Price on
Application

Kilcormac

Pollagh

Tullamore

Ferbane

Edenderry

Edenderry

Tullamore

Tullamore

Edenderry

Kilcormac


https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-rent/retail-units-for-rent/the-village-shop-mountbolus-kilcormac-offaly-514246/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-rent/retail-units-for-rent/the-village-shop-mountbolus-kilcormac-offaly-514246/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-rent/retail-units-for-rent/the-village-shop-mountbolus-kilcormac-offaly-514246/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/shopfilling-station-residence-pollagh-offaly-757523/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/shopfilling-station-residence-pollagh-offaly-757523/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-sale/retail-units-for-sale/shopfilling-station-residence-pollagh-offaly-757523/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-rent/retail-units-for-rent/william-street-former-esb-retail-store-tullamore-offaly-103893/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-rent/retail-units-for-rent/william-street-former-esb-retail-store-tullamore-offaly-103893/
https://www.daft.ie/offaly/commercial-property-for-rent/retail-units-for-rent/william-street-former-esb-retail-store-tullamore-offaly-103893/
https://www.daft.ie/5784584
https://www.daft.ie/5784584
https://www.daft.ie/5596532
https://www.daft.ie/5732088
https://www.daft.ie/5732088
https://www.daft.ie/5692485
https://www.daft.ie/5692485
https://www.daft.ie/582426
https://www.daft.ie/582426
https://www.daft.ie/5598083
https://www.daft.ie/5598083
https://www.daft.ie/5748170
https://www.daft.ie/5748170

Moneygall Village,
Moneygall, Birr, Co. Offaly

High Street, Tullamore, Co.
Offaly

Main Street, Moneygall, Co.
Offaly

The Post Office, O'Connor
Square, Tullamore, Co. Offaly

La Carm, The Bridge Centre,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Church Road, Tullamore, Co.
Offaly, R35 V8N5

Kilbride Street, Tullamore,
Co. Offaly

The Oaks, Granary Court,
Edenderry, Co. Offaly

Units 2,4 & 5 The Oaks,
Granary Court, Edenderry,

Co. Offaly

Moneygall

Tullamore

Moneyzgall

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Edenderry

Edenderry

.33 acre

6,437

NA

2,281

700

3,498

2,000

148

3,283

.13ha
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Sherry FitzGerald
Talbot

Sherry FitzGerald

598 Lewis Hamill

NA REA Eoin Dillon

2

3

1

3

Sherry FitzGerald
12 Lewis Hamill

65 REA Sothern

25 DNG Kelly Duncan

86 Eoin Garry

Edward Carey

14 Property

Edward Carey
05 Property

067-31496

057-

9320862

067-33468

057-
9320862

059-

9131218

057-
9325050

086-

3286277

046-9541064

046-9541064

For Sale

For Sale

For Sale

To Let

For Sale

To Let

To Let

For Sale

For Sale

€62,500

€550,000

€150,000

€2,452 / month

€245,000

€35,000/year

Rent Negotiable

€35,000

€150,000

Moneygall

Tullamore

Moneygall

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Edenderry

Edenderry


https://www.daft.ie/5747869
https://www.daft.ie/5747869
https://www.daft.ie/5709859
https://www.daft.ie/5709859
https://www.daft.ie/5693115
https://www.daft.ie/5693115
https://www.daft.ie/5652101
https://www.daft.ie/5652101
https://www.daft.ie/5647847
https://www.daft.ie/5647847
https://www.daft.ie/5855059
https://www.daft.ie/5855059
https://www.daft.ie/5860803
https://www.daft.ie/5860803
https://www.daft.ie/5816607
https://www.daft.ie/5816607
https://www.daft.ie/5814345
https://www.daft.ie/5814345
https://www.daft.ie/5814345

57 JKI Street, Edenderry, Co.

Offaly, R45 DN84

St. Francis St., Edenderry, Co.

Offaly

St Francis Street, Edenderry,

Co. Offaly

Buckley Butchers, River
Street, Clara, Co. Offaly

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Clara

1,200

900

600

1300
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111

84

56

121

Tony Mulvin
Auctioneers

Rea Heffernan

Rea Heffernan

Mollin Estates

046-9773300

057-

9324622

057-
9324622

057-
9351251

To Let

To Let

To Let

For Sale

€1500 / month

€650 / month

€120 / week

€150,000

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Clara


https://www.daft.ie/5859484
https://www.daft.ie/5859484
https://www.daft.ie/5823565
https://www.daft.ie/5823565
https://www.daft.ie/5668427
https://www.daft.ie/5668427
https://www.daft.ie/5861378
https://www.daft.ie/5861378

